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HP 32A Original Laser)et Imaging Drum

Brand : HP

Product code: CF232A

Product name : 32A Original Laser]et Imaging Drum

32A Original Laser]et Imaging Drum

HP 32A Original LaserJet Imaging Drum:

Ideal for printing more professional-quality documents than ever before
results with anti-fraud technology.

and providing consistent

Avoid costly reprints and count on Original HP imaging drums with Jetintelligence to deliver high quality
pages. Innovative anti-fraud technology provides outstanding performance and HP quality.
HP 32A Original LaserJet Imaging Drum. Printing colours: Black, Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

Features

Compatibility *

Quantity per pack *
Type *

Printing colours *
Brand compatibility *
OEM code

Product colour

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)

Storage temperature (T-T)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth

Package height
Package weight

HP 32 toner cartridges work with:

HP Laser]et Pro M118, M148, M203,

M227

1 pc(s)
Original
Black
HP
CF232A
Black

15-32.5°C
-20-40°C
0-95%

365 mm
97 mm
102 mm
200 g

365 mm
97 mm
102 mm
420 g

Other features
Print technology

Technical details

Box contents
Logistics data

Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)

Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)
(imperial)

Pallet weight (imperial)

Pallet size (EU)

Harmonized System (HS) code
Pallet gross width

Pallet gross length

Pallet gross height

Pallet gross weight

Pallet weight (EU)

Layers per pallet

ﬁﬁ) LASERJET

100% of Original
HP Toner
Cartridges
containrecycled
content*

Original HP Toner

Laser printing

Imaging drum; Recycling guide

1100 x 961 x 1266 mm

1099.8 x 960.1 x 1264.9 mm (43.3
x 37.8 x 49.8")

154.4 kg (340.5 Ibs)
1100 x 763 x 169 mm
84439990

96.1 cm

110 cm

126.6 cm

154.8 g

117.3 ¢

11 pc(s)

Master (outer) cases per pallet layer 29 pc(s)

Master (outer) cases per pallet
Products per pallet
Products per pallet (EU)

319 pc(s)
319 pc(s)
230 pc(s)
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